Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90 +CRI /
  Fixture comes with both Single CCT and Dim To Warm options.
• The gimbal led heads can rotate 360 degree horizontally and tilt 30 degree.
• Integral thermal protection provided on Non-IC models to indicate improper installations.
• Available in both TRIAC and 0-10V dimming.
• LED modules and drivers are easily replaceable.

90/5CCT90 CRI / 5CCT
CCCustom Colour
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
7
Accessories :
New Construction Plate
[503048]For Multi Light
Product Details:
CUT-OUT :
3
10
9
[4
1/
 4
"]
205 [8-1/8"]
MULTI LED - 1 Light
MULTI LED - 2 Light
 (CUT-OUT :
INSPIRA MULTI
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
*All Dimensions are milimeters (Inches) unless otherwise indicated.
。 10
3.
10
 [4
"]
10
9.
00
 [4
 1
/
4"
]
290 [11-3/8"]
(
376 [14-3/4"]
10
9
[4
-1
/4
"]
10
3.
10
 [4
"]
CUT-OUT :
 CUT-OUT :
INSPIRA MULTI
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
MULTI LED - 3 Light
MULTI LED - 4 Light
Product Details:
*All Dimensions are milimeters (Inches) unless otherwise indicated.